

MAT 82 OF 2020
Present Sri : Ayan Majumder

Order No. 21 dated 24.04.2025 :

Petitioner files hazira through ld advocate.

Regular P.O is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fix 24.04.2025 for hearing petition u/O VI Rule 17.

Sd/-

F.T.C, 2nd Court, Alipore
In charge of ADJ, 3rd Court Alipore.
(WB00959)